PR-D726A Ver.1 11.10.03.0
VarioLED_PR-726Av1_1110.q#7A5CB  11.10.19  18:09  Page 1
Power, Safety & Accuracy,
No compromise
VarioLED_PR-726Av1_1110.qxd  11.10.16  12:27  Page 3
VarioSurg 21 VarioSurg
Non stop evolution
NSK Research & Development is a continuous evolution and materialization of ideas driven

Hands-free Program Adjustments Via Foot Control
Foot Control
FC-51 Z316001ORDER CODE:MODEL:
VA-SG-CASE 20001326ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Dimensions : W469 x D344 x H180 (mm)
Carrying Case
(VarioSurg)
Y1001907 ORDER CODE:MODEL:
VarioSurg Complete Set with LED Handpiece
VSRG 120V2 Y1001939ORDER CODE:MODEL:
VSRG OPT Y1001928ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Complete Sets
Contents
• Control Unit  • LED Handpiece with 2m cord
• FC-51 Foot Control  • Sterilisation Cassette
• Handpiece Stand  • Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
• Basic-S Kit (SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
VarioSurg Complete Set with Non-Optic Handpiece
Contents
• Control Unit  • Non-Optic Handpiece with 2m cord
• FC-51 Foot Control  • Sterilisation Cassette
• Handpiece Stand  • Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
• Basic-S Kit (SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
Optic / Non-Optic
VarioLED_PR-726Av1_1110.qxd  11.10.16  12:28  Page 7
• TiN coating  • Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG1A Z305138ORDER CODE:MODEL:
VarioSurg 109 VarioSurg
Scraper
Bone Surgery
Excision of bone torus
Unilateral anterior mandibular sampling
Anterior mandibylar harvesting
Ostroplasties
SG1
SG2L
Mandibular harvesting at approach stage
SG19
SG14L
SG3
Ultrasonic Tips
• TiN coating  • Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG1 Z305101ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Bone Surgery
• TiN coating  • Right curved tip*
• Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG14R Z305122ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG8A Z305139ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Left curved tip*
• Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG14L Z305123ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Triple sided edge spatula tip
SG3 Z305104ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Edge spatula tip
SG4 Z305105ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Rounded edge spatula tip
SG5 Z305106ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Right curved tip*
• Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG2R Z305102ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG2L Z305103ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip
• Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG8 Z305109ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Dot mark 3mm from top of tip
• Five teeth; 0.8mm thick
SG19 Z305135ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Sharp edge  • 0.5mm thick
SG30 Z305137ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Left curved tip*
• Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
Sinus Lift
• Diamond coating
SG6D Z305107ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coating
SG7D Z305108ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Avulsion of wisdom teeth and impacted teeth
Sinus graft
SG6D
SG7D
The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.* Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
VarioLED_PR-726Av1_1110.qxd  11.10.16  12:29  Page 9
VarioSurg 1211 VarioSurg
Implant Preparation
Sinus Membrane Tool
Sinus membrane
Sinus graft
SG9
SG11
Conical preparations for implant osteotomies
Implant preparation
SG15B
SG16B
Extraction
• Diamond coating   • Diameter of the tip end; 0.7mm
SG15A Z305124ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coating   • Diameter of the tip end; 1.3mm
SG15B Z305125ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coating   • Diameter of the tip end; 0.9mm
SG15C Z305126ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coating   • Diameter; 2.0mm
SG16A Z305128ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coating   • Diameter of the tip end; 1.3mm
SG15D Z305127ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coating   • Diameter; 2.6mm
SG16B Z305129ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • 0.7mm thick
SG17 Z305132ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Right angled tip*
• 0.7mm thick
SG18R Z305133ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• TiN coating  • Left angled tip*
• 0.7mm thick
SG18L Z305134ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 90°
SG9 Z305110ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 135°
SG10 Z305111ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Cone compressor
SG11 Z305112ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Extraction
SG17
The direction of the tip’s angle is defined by the tip’s anterior view.* Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
VarioLED_PR-726Av1_1110.qxd  11.10.16  12:30  Page 11
VarioSurg 1413 VarioSurg
Tip Kits
• SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11
• Tip holder
Contents
Maintenance (V-Tip)
Perio (Root Planing)
(From above)
(From above)
Scaling Retrograde Endo
G1-S Z305113ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coated
• For posterior teeth (right angled)
E30RD-S Z305118ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coated
• For posterior teeth (left angled)
E30LD-S Z305119ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coated
• For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚)
E31D-S Z305120ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Diamond coated
• For anterior teeth (90˚)
E32D-S Z305121ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Straight tip
P20-S Z305114ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Right curved tip*
P25R-S Z305115ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Left curved tip*
P25L-S Z305116ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*Plastic Tip is not included
*Tip wrench is not included
V10-S Z305117ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*Tip wrench is not included • Pack of 3
V-P10 Y900184ORDER CODE:MODEL:
V10-S Tip wrench set
Y1001918ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
Basic-S Kit
Y900687ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• SG1, SG2R, SG4, SG2L, SG6D
• Tip holder
Contents
Bone Cut Kit
Y900688ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• SG1, SG3, SG6D, SG9, SG10, SG11
• Tip holder
Contents
Sinus Lift Kit
Y900689ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• G1-S, E30RD-S, E30LD-S, E31D-S, E32D-S
• Tip holder
Contents
Endo-S Kit
Y900691ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• SG15A, SG15B, SG16A, SG16B
• Tip holder
Contents
Implant Preparation Kit
Y900774ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.*
• V10-S  • V-P10 (pack of 3)
• E Tip Replacement Wrench